www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Vent Head, FMVH, is designed to
fit  vertical open-ended steam vent pipes. The vent head
will discharge dry steam at low velocity safely to
atmosphere protecting personnel from injury and
buildings from material damage. The vent head
incorporates an internal baffle to separate entrained

ensure that no debris is restricting the outlet or drain
connection.
How to Order
1 No. Forbes Marshall Vent Head FMVH with inlet flanged
to suit Class 150, drain 1” NPT
W
H
Inlet
Drain
W
H
Inlet
Drain
OutletOutlet
C
C
C
C
DN 50, DN 80 DN 100 - DN 500
How to Specify
FMVH with austenitic stainless steel construction and
screwed / carbon steel flanges. Vent heads shall
incorporate an internal baffle and a screwed drain outlet
connection.
Flange Connection : Class 150 / PN16
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
DOC# FMSS/0824/TIS-FMVH/R2
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its